Fage i Mini | eo

Fattcrn Name: Mini| eo

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and E_arth Designs Jnc
Copgright: Josephinc Wall@ 201 7

Fabric: | inen 25, White
254w X 325h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 10-1,/8w X 13hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

= 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(IL. VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 160 GragblueJ\/\D
DMC 161 Gragbluc

DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC o1 Mahogany-MD

DMC 310 Black

DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
DMC »17 Pewter Gray

DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 327 [Lavender-VY DK
DMC 336 Navgblue

DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK

DMC +i15 Fearl Gray

DMC 420 HazclnutBrown~DK
DMC 434 Brown-[ T

DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
DMC 469 Avocado (Green

DMC 471 Avocado Grecn~\/Y LT
DMC 498 C}‘nristmas ch~DK
DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
DMC 520 FernGraemDK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-\VY DK

DMC 612 Drab Brown-| T
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(ILL VY DK
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

640
é47
648
680
728
729
720
723
78
754
760
779
78%
792
82%
8%
8%%
842
219
920
921
922
9%0
971
954
9%6
9%8
948
951
975
3012
%0% |
3041
3042
3064
%%48
5%6%
3364
3721
2743
5771
5772

Bcigc Gray~DK
Beaver Grag-MD
Beaver Gray-L T

Old Gold-DK.

ToPaz

Old Gold-MD

Olive Gireen-VY DK
Olive Green-MD
Tan-VY LT
Peach-_ T

Salmon

Cocoa-DK
Topar-MD
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Navg Blue-DK
Golclen Olive~MD
Golden Olive- T
Beige Brown-VY LT
Red Coppcr
COPPcr—MD

Coppcr

Copper-L. T

Antiquc Blue-DKC
Antiquc Blue-MD
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Gireen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Peach-VY LT
Towng-L T

Golden Brown-DK

K haki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antique Violet-] T
Desert Sanci

Yellow Gireen-| T

Pine Green-MD

Pine Green

Shell Fink-DKC
Antiquc Violet-\VVY LT
Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK

Michele Sagctta



Fage 3 Mini | _eo

Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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5776
5778
5787
3799
5807
%821
3826
5827
%8%6
5855
%856
5857
3860
3861
%862
%864
5865

Mahogany-| T

Terra Cotta-l_ T
Peige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray- VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Straw

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Fale
GraPC~LT

Autumn GOICLLT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Rosewood-DK_
Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—LT
Winter White
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BDMC 150 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.006
ODMC 152 8%1 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.227
BDMC 158 606 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.165
B DMC 160 2450 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.669
BDMC 161 1940 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.5%0
ODMC 224 352 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.096
B DMC 300 408 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0111
B DMC 301 646 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.176
mDMC 310 1288 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.352
BEDMC 312 370 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.101
EDMC 317 22%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.609
ODMC 318 921 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.251
B DMC 327 417 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.1 14
BDOMC 336 1247 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0341
EDMC 356 42% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.116
B DMC 400 218 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.060
ODMC 415 47 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0013
B DMC 420 1659 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0453
B DMC 434 8%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.227
B DMC 435 1746 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0477
O DMC 436 153% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0419
EDMC 451 3264 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.891
ODMC 452 124% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.3%9
B DMC 469 66% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.181
EDMC 471 130 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.0%5
B DMC 498 i4% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%9
BEDMC 517 130 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%5
B DMC 520 594 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.162
ODMC 524 402 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o.110
B DMC 550 498 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 0.1%6
EDMC 612 1868 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.510
B DMC 632 1817 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0496
EDMC 440 1084 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.296
O DMC 647 1309 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.357
ODMC 448 %52 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.096
B DMC 480 i458 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%98
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
ODMC 728 856 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.234
ODMC 729 1962 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.5%6
B DMC 730 423 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.116
EDMC 733 566 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.155
ODMC 738 1354 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%370
ODMC 754 790 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0216
ODMC 760 22 O 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.006
BDMC 779 1185 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0324
EDMC 783 1957 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.5%4
BDMC 792 i7i o 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.047
B DMC 823 1064 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.291
B DMC 831 847 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%1
O DMC 833 1322 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.361
CODMC 842 1091 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.298
BDMC 919 174 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.048
B DMC 920 i28 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%5
B DMC 921 32% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.088
BEDMC 922 338 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.092
B DMC 9% 852 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%%
EDMC 931 1327 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0362
BDOMC 934 771 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0211
B DMC 936 65% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.178
BDMC 938 1097 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.300
CODMC 948 139 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%8
ODMC 951 340 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.09%
BDMC 975 809 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0221
B DMC 3012 1135 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0310
B DMC 3031 276 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.075
B DMC 3041 2588 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.707
ODMC 3042 457 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.125
B DMC 3064 1282 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.350
ODMC 3348 3% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%6
B DMC 3263 580 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.158
BEDMC 3364 2%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.065
BDMC 3721 237 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.065
ODMC 3743 06 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.029
CODMC 3771 387 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.106
B DMC 3772 2153 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.588
EDMC 3776 553 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.151
ODMC 3778 205 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.056
B DMC 3787 iizé o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.307
BDMC 3799 384 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.105
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Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3807 %9 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0011
CODMC 3821 1312 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.358
B DMC 3826 IR Be) o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.%30%
ODMC 3827 1677 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0458
EDMC 3836 262 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.072
CIDMC 3855 596 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.16%
CIDMC 3856 628 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.171
B DMC 3857 1780 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0486
B DMC 3860 1534 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0419
B DMC 3861 2807 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.767
B DMC 3862 1341 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0366
ODMC 3864 1751 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0478
COODMC 3865 169 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.046



